 CityEdge
Edge-lit LED recessed luminaire
  Wide range of ceiling
systems
  Overview
Delivering excellent uniformity and glare control with minimum energy, CityEdge combines compliance with high performance. A
range of features mean that it can meet the most demanding requirements, with optional Organic Response®, Dali dimming
control and integral emergency options.

*** Every luminaire within an area that’s to be controlled must have an integral Organic Response® detector. Wall plate and
smart phone dongle are also available (supplied separately)
Order codes
City Edge Quadraprism
B50
SAS330 Ceiling (4000K) DALI 3hr Emergency LL/CW L70 L80 L90
3000 lumens (27W) CTDY34KLT CTDY34KLTLEM 111 >100K 97K 44K
4000 lumens (37W) CTDY44KLT CTDY44KLTLEM 108 >100K 68K 33K
Note: Other ceiling types available on request - please contact Whitecroft Technical Department for more information
Options
COMEPS Add suffix EP i.e CTDY34KLTEP
Spring Tee Ceiling Replace LT with ST i.e. CTDY34KST
Exposed Tee Ceiling Replace LT with XT i.e. CTDY34KXT
3000K colour temperature and integral Organic Response® available on request - please
contact Whitecroft Technical Department for more information
LED Performance
Colour Temp RA (CRI) Life expectancy Colour consistency